
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Worthington  (0) at New Ulm  (7)
,  Monday, February 12, 2018

New Ulm and Sleepy Eye Arenas
New Ulm, Minnesota 

Arena:   Time: 7:04PM - 8:41PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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New Ulm 
Ryan Neuman  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jack Raymond    Jr  G
19 Nick Busch    Sr  D
21 Deren Swanson-Cullen    Sr  D
09 Jack Fairbairn    Sr  C
22 Kyle Domeier    Sr  F
08 Bailey Hillescheim     

Worthington 
Paul Olsen

 Starters
01 Carter Ponto    Sr  G
23 Krew Aljets    So  D
28 Eric Heidebrink    Sr  D
05 Tommy Bauman    Jr  F
11 Ryan Newman    Jr  F
22 Colby Nickel    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Glavine Schugel    So  F
03 Josh Seidl    Jr  C
04 Luke Scheid    Sr  D
05 Ryan Esser    Jr  F
06 Colton Braulick    Sr  F
07 Max Heiderscheidt    Sr  D
11 Landon Strong    Jr  F
12 Hunter Hulke    So  F
14 Shane Esser    Jr  D
15 Sam Berg    Sr  C
16 Nick Banal    Sr  F
18 Blake Tauer    Jr  D
20 Kyle Tauer    Jr  F
33 Kyle Esser    Fr  G

02 Kipton Jenson    So  F
04 Alberto Schettini    Sr  F
06 Lance Hibma    Jr  D
07 Loddy Thepmontry    So  F
08 Davis Moore    Jr  D
09 Bryce Olsen    So  D
10 Carlos Garcia-Villatoro    So  F
12 Henry Gonzalez    Jr  F
13 Logan Kluever    So  D
14 Karter Honius    Sr  F
15 Jack Black    Fr  F
16 Zach Ahrenstorff    So  D
17 Anthony Fogelman    Sr  F
18 Andrew Olsen    Sr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

NU

W

 Shots on Goal

NU

W

5 5 7

2 1 2

8 10 11

5 4 2

 17

 5

 29

 11

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

NU

W

 23 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 21 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 15 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 59 

 9 

 7 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

NU

W

 1 2:00 3 5:40  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

NU- 01 Jack Raymond  

NU- 33 Kyle Esser  

W- 01 Carter Ponto  

W- 

3 51:00 2 2 2 2 5 5  9  9

3 51:00 23 22 21 18 15 12  59  52

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  NU 20 Kyle Tauer   14:35  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 14:35 NU ES 20 Kyle Tauer 05 Ryan Esser 18 Blake Tauer
NU 02 Glavine Schugel Holding (2) 1 15:43

2 6:59 NU ES 15 Sam Berg 16 Nick Banal
2 12:17 NU ES 20 Kyle Tauer 03 Josh Seidl 05 Ryan Esser
2 14:28 NU ES 09 Jack Fairbairn 14 Shane Esser

W 22 Colby Nickel Slashing (2) 2 14:54
3 3:32 NU ES 20 Kyle Tauer

W 09 Bryce Olsen Cross Checking (2) 3 6:15
3 8:57 NU ES 08 B.  Hillescheim 09 Jack Fairbairn 16 Nick Banal

W 22 Colby Nickel Hooking (2) 3 12:15
3 13:55 NU PP 02 Glavine Schugel 15 Sam Berg 11 Landon Strong

 End of Game


